
Vehicle Procurement Program 
Contract Award Agreement 

Bid 24-05-1010 

We are pleased to announce the Sheriffs' Association of Texas (SAT) has successfully 
completed its statewide competitive award for vehicles effective November 1, 2023 through 
October 31, 2024. 

Congratulations, your dealership has been included on the Association's specification contract 
controlled by the Sheriffs' Association of Texas's Solicitation for Bids and Contract Terms and 
Conditions. Your dealership has been awarded all vehicles outlined in the attached document 
by dealership and zone. This contract award also includes all model code upgrades or 
downgrades listed in the Association's base model specifications. 

By the award of this contract based on your dealership's bid for Solicitation Number 
24-05-1010, all terms and conditions set forth in the Invitation for Bids are incorporated herein
by reference and agreed to by the Contractor and the Sheriffs' Association of Texas.

X 
Skylor Hearn

Printed Name of SAT Executive Director 

X 
11/1/2023

Date 

X 

Signature of Authorized Representative 

X Colleen Fal 

Printed Name of Authorized Representative 

X Parkway Chevrolet, Inc. 

Contractor/Dealership Name (Please Print) 

X 12/18/2023 

Date 



SAT Vehicle Procurement - Bid 24'05-1010

Numb€r Modelf Zones

1

Ram 35OOTradesman Crew Cab Chassh

4x2 (172.4" wB - CA of60") oD3L93 Cameron Country CDIR

Longhorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbnd,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

2

Ram 3500Iradesman Crew Cab Chassh

4X4 (u2.4" W8 - CA of60") DD8L93 Cameron Country CDIR

Lonthorn, Lupine,Sluebonnet, Mockingbkd,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

3

Ram 3500 Tradesman ResularCab Chassit

4x2 {143.5" W8 - C-A of60'J DD3L63 Cameron Country CDIR

tonghorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbkd, Yellow

Rose, Armadrllo, No Oelivery

4

Ram 3500 Tradesman Re8ularcab chassh

4x4 {143.s" W8 - CA of60') DD8L63 Cameron CountrY CDJR

l-onghorn, Lupine, EluebonneL Mockingbkd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

5 Chrysler Pacifica Seled PHEV RUET53 Cameron Country CDIR

Longhorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No DeliverY

l0 Bronco Sport R9B CaldwellCountry ford
ton8horn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockan8bird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

30 Eronco Sport R98 RandallReed s Planet Ford 635

LonShorn, tupine, Bluebonn€t, Mockingbird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

31 Explorer XLT lActive) 4x2 K70 CaldwellCountry Ford

Longhorn, Lupine, gluebonnet Mockingbird,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

31 Exolorer XtT (Active) 4x2 K7D RandallReed s Planet Ford 635

ton8horn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, l/ockin8bkd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Dellvery

32 Explorer XLT (active) 4x4 K80 CaldwellCountry Ford

Longhorn, tupine, Bluebonnet, MockinSbird, Yellow

Bose, ArmadiLlo, No D€ ivery

32 ExDlor€r xLT (Active) 4x4 K80 RandallReed s Plaflet Ford 635

Longhorn, tupine, Blu€bonnet, Mockingbird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No 0elivery

33 Chevrolet Slazer EV Police PackaSe 1M,26lgCU2Ft Ca ldwell Cou ntry Chevrolet

LonShorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird,Yellow

Rote, Armadillo, No Delivery

33 Chevrolet glazer EV Police Packate 1MF26l931lzlt Reliable Chevro let ll{TX)LLC

Longhorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

34

Chevrolet Sifuerado 1500 CrewCab 2WD

cc10543 Ca ldwell Cou ntry Chevrolet

tonghorn, Lupine, Eluebofl neL Mockin8bkd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No oelivery

34

Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Crew c-ab 2wD
cc10543 Reliable Chevrolet ll lTX) LtC

tonghorn, Lupine,Sluebonnet, MockinSbkd,Yellow

8ose, Armadillo, No Delivery

35

Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Crew Cab 4wD
cK10543 Caldwell Country Chevrolet

tonghorn, Lupin€, Bluebonnet, Mockingblrd,Yellow

Rose, armadillo, No Delivery

35

Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Crew Gb4WO
cK10543 Reliable Chevrolet ll (Tx) LLC

Lon8horn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird, Yellow

Rose, armadillo, No Delivery

36 Chevrolet Silverado EV 3WT cT35843 Caldweil Country Chevrolet

tonghorn, Lupine,Eluebonnet, MockinSbkd,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

36 Chevrolet Silverado EV 3WT cr3s843 Reliable Chevrolet ll lTx) LtC

tonghorn, Lupine, Eluebonnet, Mockingbird, YeLlow

Rose, Armadallo, No Delivery

31 Chev.oletTrax 1TR58 Pa rkway Chevrolet, lnc.

Longhorn, Lupine,Eluebonnet, Mockingbkd,Yellow

Rose, Armadallo, No Delivery

37 ChevroletTrax lTR58 Reliable Chevrolet ll (Tx) ILC

tonghorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, lvlockingbird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

38 Chrysler Pacifica TourinS L RUCH53 Cameron Country CDJR

Longhorn,Lupine, Blu€bonnet, Mockingbkd,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

39 leep Compass Latitude 4x4 MP]174 cameron country cDJR

Longhorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbkd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Oelivery

40 leep 6rand Cherokee 3 Row2wD WLTHTS Cameron Country CDIR

Longhorn, Lupine, gluebonne! Mockintbird,Yellow
Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

47 jeep Grand Cherokee 3 Row4wD WUH75 Cameron Country CoJR

longhorn, Lupine,Eluebonnel Mockingbkd,Yellow

Rote, armadillo, No oelivery

42 leep Grand wagoneer wstR75 Cameron Country CDIR

tonShorn, Lupine, Eluebonnet, Mockingbird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

43 WSTH75 Cameron Country CoiR

Longhorn, Lupine, Bluebonn€t, Mockingbird,Yellow

Rote, Armadillo. No Delivery

44 JeeoWransler2 DoorSPort )|]L72 Cameron Couotry CDJR

Lonshorn, tupine, Bluebonn€t, Moclin8bird, Yeliow

Rose, ArmadiLlo, No oel

45 leeowrangler4 DoorSport IuL74 Cameron Country CDIR

Longhorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbkd, Yellow

Armadillo, No o€livery

46

Ram 15OO Tradesman Crew Cab4X2

44.5 in wB 5 7" DT1L98 Cameron Count.y CDJR

tooghorn, Lupine, Sluebonnet, MockinSbkd, Yellow

41

Ram l5O0Tradesman Crew Cab 4X4

144.5 in Wg 5 7" DT6L98 cameron Country cDlR

48

Ram l5OOTradesman Quad Cab 4x2 (140

oT1L41 Cameron Country COJR 

-

LonShorn, tupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird, Yellow

NoD

49

Ram 1500 Tradesman Quad Cab4x4

inw86 4

(140

DT6L41 CDJR

LonShorn, tuplne, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird, Y€llow

No Delive

2

Rose, Arnadillo, No Delivery

LonShorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery



51

Ram 2500 Re8ularCab 4x2 140'w8 _ 8ft.
u2t62 cameron Country cDJR

Longhorn, Lupine, Eluebonnet, MockinBbkd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

52

Ram 2500 ReSular Cab 4x4 140" wB - 8ft.
u7t62 Cameron Country CDIR

l-onghorn, tupin€, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

53

Ram 2S0OTradesman CrewCab 4x2 (149

in WB 5 a" box) oi2t91 Cameron Country CDJR

Longhorn, Lupine, Bluebonnet, Mockingbird, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

54

Ram 2500 Tradesman Crew G b 4X4 (149

in Ws 6 4" box) DJ7L91 Cameron Country CDIR

Longhorn, Lupin€,Eluebonnet, MockinSbird,Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

56

Ram 3500Tradesman 4X2 Heavy Duty

CrewCab 149" WB6 4" 8oxSRW D23191 Caoeron Country COIR

t-on8horn, Lupine, Bluebonn€t, Mockingbkd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

57

Ram 3500Trcdesman 4X4 Heavy Duty

CrewCab 149" wB 6 4" 8ox SRW D28191 Cam€ron Country CDIR

Longhorn, Lupine, Eluebonnet, Mockingblrd, Yellow

Rose, armadilb, No Delivery

58 chevrolet Colorado crew cab 14C43 Parkway Chevro let, lnc.

Longhorn, l-upine, Bluebonn€t, Mockingb{rd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No oelivery

58 Chevrolet Colo rado Crew Ca b 14C43 Reliable Chevrolet ll (TX) LLC

LonShorn, tupine, Blu€bonnet, Mockingbnd, Yellow

Rose, Armadillo, No Delivery

3


